
Manchester Canoe Club Marple 3/4/Open Double

Results

10/04/2022

VET K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 11 Darren Ship V Stafford & Stone CC 108.60 0 108.60 110.20 0 110.20 108.60 224

2 13 Jeff Wilson V Manchester CC 114.20 4 118.20 109.20 0 109.20 109.20 224

3 17 David Cooke V Manchester CC 109.60 0 109.60 109.60 224

4 20 Andrew Close V
Pennine CRC

Pennine CC
114.50 2 116.50 114.70 0 114.70 114.70 171

VET C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 7 Dave Royle V Stafford & Stone CC 105.20 0 105.20 102.60 2 104.60 104.60 250

2 12 Steve Green V Hemel Hempstead CC 111.10 0 111.10 111.50 0 111.50 111.10 250

3 16 Richard Comer V Windsor & District CC 121.50 2 123.50 124.60 0 124.60 123.50 150

VET K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Isabel Green V Hemel Hempstead CC 109.00 0 109.00 111.50 2 113.50 109.00 250

2 18 Anne Roberts V Manchester CC 135.40 2 137.40 143.50 2 145.50 137.40 89

DIV 3 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 13 Abel Blythe J14 Manchester CC 112.60 0 112.60 114.80 6 120.80 112.60 250

2 32 Lewis Arden J14 Manvers WBC 126.20 4 130.20 114.20 4 118.20 118.20 200

3 19 Lewis Rogers J14 North Wales Slalom 124.50 2 126.50 125.50 2 127.50 126.50 150

4 6 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 138.30 2 140.30 137.00 0 137.00 137.00 100

5 903 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 134.80 6 140.80 138.60 4 142.60 140.80 50

DIV 3 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 39 Jessica Punchard J14 Stafford & Stone CC 119.40 2 121.40 116.70 6 122.70 121.40 250

2 13 Ellie McGregor J16 Dysynni Paddling Club 128.70 2 130.70 125.50 0 125.50 125.50 232

3 22 Willow Rodi J12 Stafford & Stone CC 127.50 2 129.50 123.20 4 127.20 127.20 214

4 4 Mollie Walker U23 Pleasley CC 128.30 0 128.30 130.00 2 132.00 128.30 196

5 57 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 129.40 2 131.40 129.30 2 131.30 131.30 179

6 14 Isabell Mackinnon J16 Manvers WBC 131.80 0 131.80 136.30 2 138.30 131.80 161

7 41 Rowan Yates J8 Stafford & Stone CC 132.00 2 134.00 136.20 0 136.20 134.00 143

8 9 Kimberley Davies J10 Manchester CC 138.80 0 138.80 135.00 2 137.00 137.00 125

9 918 Amber Saunders J12 Stafford & Stone CC 137.60 6 143.60 133.10 4 137.10 137.10 107

10 92 Isabel Booth J12 North Wales Slalom 139.00 2 141.00 135.60 2 137.60 137.60 89

11 24 Amber Ruddle-Clarke U23 Green Star CC 138.20 2 140.20 141.00 0 141.00 140.20 71

12 100 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 143.40 0 143.40 145.50 0 145.50 143.40 54

13 93 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 147.40 4 151.40 141.10 6 147.10 147.10 36

14 59 Erica Thompson J12 Manvers WBC 124.50 64 188.50 131.40 62 193.40 188.50 18

DIV 3 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 4 Matthew Arden J16 Manvers WBC 102.00 0 102.00 102.50 0 102.50 102.00 250

2 12 Scott Tuckley J16 Stafford & Stone CC 105.80 52 157.80 106.20 0 106.20 106.20 237

3 13 Ayden Coe J14 Stafford & Stone CC 110.00 0 110.00 107.70 2 109.70 109.70 224

4 7 Lewis Rogers J14
North Wales Slalom

Mold CC
105.60 6 111.60 105.20 8 113.20 111.60 211

5 173 Harry Shardlow J14 Holme Pierrepont CC 127.50 4 131.50 110.30 2 112.30 112.30 197

6 2 Tony Wells M Llandysul Paddlers 113.10 2 115.10 114.50 0 114.50 114.50 184

7 53 Charlie Darby-Dowman J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 120.60 2 122.60 117.20 0 117.20 117.20 171
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8 68 Joel Johnson J14 North Wales Slalom 121.60 0 121.60 118.10 0 118.10 118.10 158

9 66 Jake Neal J12 North Wales Slalom 116.70 2 118.70 121.60 0 121.60 118.70 145

10 15 Rufus Whittingham J16 Stafford & Stone CC 118.00 2 120.00 117.00 4 121.00 120.00 132

11 34 William Goodhead J14 Green Star CC 122.40 2 124.40 120.50 0 120.50 120.50 118

12 176 Alfie Dixon J14 Stafford & Stone CC 123.50 0 123.50 120.00 2 122.00 122.00 105

13 160 Giles Dyson M Independent 125.40 0 125.40 120.10 2 122.10 122.10 92

14 92 Oscar Thompson J14 Manvers WBC 131.60 4 135.60 120.90 2 122.90 122.90 79

15 175 Thomas Kent J14 Stafford & Stone CC 127.90 2 129.90 123.40 0 123.40 123.40 66

16 39 Richard Arden M Manvers WBC 128.30 2 130.30 127.80 0 127.80 127.80 53

17 907 Josh Harley Benton J12 Stafford & Stone CC 132.10 4 136.10 130.60 2 132.60 132.60 39

18 111 William Beale J16 Manvers WBC 132.40 6 138.40 127.30 12 139.30 138.40 26

19 75 Andrew G Davies J12 Manchester CC 171.80 4 175.80 158.50 4 162.50 162.50 13

DIV 3 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Lorelei Kennan J12 North Wales Slalom 123.10 0 123.10 127.50 0 127.50 123.10 250

2 33 Holly Scott J14 Stafford & Stone CC 159.60 0 159.60 174.70 2 176.70 159.60 39

PREM-3 C2

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16
Robert Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 111.50 0 111.50 114.20 0 114.20 111.50 250

2 6007
Harry McKenna

Leo Miller
J16 Stafford & Stone CC 115.70 2 117.70 117.40 4 121.40 117.70 250

3 17
Rebecca Harratt

Robert Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 122.60 4 126.60 121.00 0 121.00 121.00 250

4 3
Rebecca Harratt

Steve Harratt
S Stafford & Stone CC 122.30 0 122.30 122.40 0 122.40 122.30 250

5 6054
Lewis Arden

Abel Blythe
S Manvers WBC 150.80 6 156.80 139.30 4 143.30 143.30 145

6 642
Maya Darby-Dowman

Helen Darby-Dowman
S Holme Pierrepont CC 141.90 2 143.90 140.40 4 144.40 143.90 145

DIV 4 C1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 60 Harry Godwin J10 Stafford & Stone CC 150.00 0 150.00 153.30 2 155.30 150.00 --

DIV 4 K1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 25 Georgina Green J18 Hemel Hempstead CC 204.50 104 308.50 308.50 --

DIV 4 K1M

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 16 Paul Wallace M Stafford & Stone CC 133.40 54 187.40 133.40 2 135.40 135.40 P

2 3 Thomas Brown J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 134.70 8 142.70 136.50 0 136.50 136.50 P

3 12 Harry Godwin J10 Stafford & Stone CC 139.00 2 141.00 140.20 4 144.20 141.00 P

4 14 Aiden Perkin J12 Stafford & Stone CC 157.80 4 161.80 146.50 2 148.50 148.50 --

5 15 Michael McKenna S Stafford & Stone CC 146.60 2 148.60 150.00 8 158.00 148.60

6 28 Alexander Kennan J10 North Wales Slalom 146.60 6 152.60 170.30 2 172.30 152.60

7 17 Isaac White J12 Holme Pierrepont CC 155.70 0 155.70 150.00 4 154.00 154.00

8 11 Zach Tott J14 Manchester CC 154.80 4 158.80 156.60 4 160.60 158.80

9 18 Ethan White J10 Holme Pierrepont CC 157.40 10 167.40 159.20 10 169.20 167.40

10 19 Theo Beale J14 Manvers WBC 186.40 8 194.40 167.00 6 173.00 173.00

11 13 Daniel Green J14 Hemel Hempstead CC 178.20 54 232.20 232.20
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DIV 4 C1W

Pos Bib Name Cat Club Cls
Run1 

Time

Run1 

Pen

Run1 

Total

Run2 

Time

Run2 

Pen

Run2 

Total
Best Points

1 38 Emma Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 160.30 10 170.30 166.60 6 172.60 170.30 P

2 39 Isabell MacKennon J16 Manvers WBC DNF 179.50 4 183.50 183.50 --

3 37 Chloe Wallace J12 Stafford & Stone CC 192.50 6 198.50 193.60 2 195.60 195.60
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